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Show #2025 Alabama Open Horseman Association
Garrett Coliseum

8/30/2025

Showbill: 52 Class: AOHA J31 Youth Trail Pleasure Racking 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1

Z
Tiffany SmithLittle Bit Of Blue

AOHA - NC22

Tiffany Smith

AOHA - NC21

356

29.01

2

Z
Georgia Lynn LoweA Major Occasion

AOHA - WO07

Georgia Lynn Lowe

AOHA - MS-NA

744

27.01

3

Z
Sable WarePhoenix

AOHA - EC23

Sable Ware

AOHA - EC21

136

25.01

4 Emma HuddlestonA Congressman

AOHA - EA30

Rhett Huddleston

AOHA - EA37

915

18.01

5 Megan WrightSnapshot's Kingpin

AOHA - NC05

Lila Wright

AOHA - NC22

386

17.01

6

Z
Paige SmithReba

AOHA - EA44

Paige Smith

AOHA - EA47

936

16.00

7

Z
Ellyn FairNakoa

AOHA - WA07

Ellyn Fair

AOHA - WA07

687

15.01

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

356
744
136
386
687
915
936

356
136
744
936
915
687
386

3rd Judge: 

744
356
136
915
386
936
687

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3


