## Alabama Open Horseman Association Results by Class Report

## Show #2025 Alabama Open Horseman Association Garrett Coliseum 8/30/2025

Showbill: 52 Class: AOHA J31 Youth Trail Pleasure Racking

Go: 1

7 shown 7 entered

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
Score		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Re	el
1	356	Little Bit Of Blue		Tiffany Smith		Tiffany Smith
29.01		AOHA - NC22		AOHA - NC21		Z
2	744	A Major Occasion		Georgia Lynn Lowe		Georgia Lynn Lowe
27.01		AOHA - WO07		AOHA - MS-NA		Z
3	136	Phoenix		Sable Ware		Sable Ware
25.01		AOHA - EC23		AOHA - EC21		Z
4	915	A Congressman		Rhett Huddleston		Emma Huddleston
18.01		AOHA - EA30		AOHA - EA37		
5	386	Snapshot's Kingpin		Lila Wright		Megan Wright
17.01		AOHA - NC05		AOHA - NC22		
6	936	Reba		Paige Smith		Paige Smith
16.00		AOHA - EA44		AOHA - EA47		Z
7	687	Nakoa		Ellyn Fair		Ellyn Fair
15.01		AOHA - WA07		AOHA - WA07		Z

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:
Place	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3
1	356	356	744
2	744	136	356
3	136	744	136
4	386	936	915
5	687	915	386
6	915	687	936
7	936	386	687